Sacramento Rubber Bums

Flag City FLAG cITy

January 15-19, 2025 R Rezort;

Assistant Wagon Masters — Paul and Nancy Baldwin

Wednesday Jan. 15

Thursday Jan 16

Friday Jan 17

Saturday Jan 18

Let’s make it a “souper” potluck! We’ll bring minestrone soup.
Additional soups or other warm and comforting foods to keep us

cozy will be great.

RSVP by December 27, 2024

5:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

3:30 p.m.

9:00a.m.
6:00 p.m.

On your own

Optional dinner at Pietro’s in Lodi -
let us know by Wednesday if you are interested and
we’ll make reservations

Breakfast goodies in the clubhouse - BYOC*

(*bring your own coffee —we’ll have tea and hot
chocolate)

Food sampler and wine pairing — what food types go
with what styles of wine?

Breakfast goodies in the clubhouse
Potluck in the clubhouse

$236 for 4 nights
$170 for 3 nights
$132 for 2 nights

Pay upon arrival to Nancy



